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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
United States Senator - Vote For 1

Governor/Lieutenant Governor - Vote For 1

Choice

Joe O'Dea

Michael Bennet

Brian Peotter

Frank Atwood

T.J. Cole

John Carleton Rutledge
Robert Messman

Tom Harvey

Joanne Rock

Choice
Heidi Ganahl / Danny Moore
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Votes
5980
1954

179
92
58
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Votes
5925

Margin
4026

Margin
4065

Diluted Margin %
45,98515134

Diluted Margin %
46.43061108



Secretary of State - Vote For 1

State Treasurer - Vote For 1

Attorney General - Vote For 1

State Board of Education Member - At Large - Vote For 1

Logan County Sheriff - Vote For 1

Jared Polis / Dianne Primavera

Danielle Neuschwanger / Darryl Gibbs

Kevin Ruskusky / Michele Poague

Paul Noél Fiorino / Cynthia Munhos de Aquino Sirianni
Paul Willmon / Kathren May

Zachary Varon / Sean Hoyt

Choice

Pam Anderson
Jena Griswold
Bennett Rutledge
Amanda Campbell
Gary Swing

Jan Kok

Choice

Lang Sias

Dave Young
Anthony J. Delgado

Choice

John Kellner

Phil Weiser

William F. Robinson 1lI
Stanley Thorne

Choice

Dan Maloit
Kathy Plomer
Ryan Van Gundy
Eric Bodenstab

Choice
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368
82
21

Votes
6051
1873

131
116
45
13

Votes
5899
1807

305

Votes
6041
1791

196
13

Votes
6007
1559

277
66

Votes

Margin
4178

Margin
4092

Margin
4250

Margin
4448

Margin

Diluted Margin %
47.72130211

Diluted Margin %
46.73900628

Diluted Margin %
48.54368932

Diluted Margin %
50.80525414

Diluted Margin %



Brett Lane Powell W 4375 693 7.91547687
Craig Gilliland L 3682



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 93
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
102-4-23 Yes
102-9-25 Yes
102-11-12 Yes
102-13-14 Yes
102-14-7 Yes
102-17-8 Yes
102-25-19 Yes
102-26-15 Yes
102-27-2 Yes
102-31-15 Yes
102-34-19 Yes
102-36-14 Yes
102-42-8 Yes
102-42-21 Yes
102-53-11 Yes
102-53-17 Yes
102-54-17 Yes
102-65-8 Yes
102-65-10 Yes
102-65-17 Yes
102-66-10 Yes
102-67-19 Yes
102-72-17 Yes
102-76-6 Yes
102-81-16 Yes
102-82-13 Yes
102-96-24 Yes
102-100-16 Yes
102-101-6 Yes
102-111-12 Yes
102-111-23 Yes
102-115-15 Yes
102-117-24 Yes
102-123-13 Yes

102-126-5 Yes

Discrepancy
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102-139-9
102-142-14
102-148-4
102-152-17
102-153-19
102-156-23
102-159-9
102-160-16
102-175-6
102-175-12
102-177-8
102-188-11
102-193-21
102-197-16
102-198-9
102-203-14
102-205-1
102-206-3
102-207-1
102-211-22
102-213-15
102-217-13
102-217-19
102-217-25
102-224-4
102-225-19
102-237-22
102-242-14
102-244-11
102-249-3
102-257-19
102-265-21
102-270-19
102-271-22
102-274-8
- 102-275-16
102-276-1
102-277-19
102-285-20
102-286-18
102-289-10
102-291-1
102-292-16
102-294-3
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102-295-6
102-301-25
102-309-1
102-312-7
102-324-5
102-325-12
102-329-19
102-331-10
102-332-18
102-333-1
102-350-5
102-350-13
102-354-24
102-356-5

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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No
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1: Kathy Brownell  Peter Younger
Audit board 2: Peter Younger Kathy Brownell
County Clerk
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